
Gardeners Arms, 383 Leeds Rd, Lofthouse, Wakefield, WF3 3QE 
Temporary Event Notices (TENs) 
 
 
The premises has lodged TENs over the following days in 2024 & 2023 to 
extend their trading hours. 
 
 
 

Date 
 

Hours extended to 

Sunday 26 May & Monday 27 May 2024 Midnight  
 
 

Tuesday 9 April 2024 01:30 
 

Monday 1 April 2024 Midnight 
 

Wednesday 24 January 2024 Midnight 
 

Sunday 24 December 2023 01:00 
 

Sunday 3 December 2023 Midnight 
 

Wednesday 4 October and Thursday 5 October 
2023 

Midnight 
 
 

Tuesday 19 September 2023 Midnight 
 

 
 
 


